
.a .>
g .a :.oA w e w a ,;utf ivoo

AMENDMENT OF SOI.! CITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l 2
wo e.oc eic s AD. su.atiONcnn t siev.Ca.i Cn i-i ioi

I.* Amt,4D4.dNT mODreCAtaON NO. 2. EfffCTivt Dart 3. stout $lTION/PUSQ4ASE REQUlsI NO. 4. PROJECT NO. f t/ . tris. 4/,#
~

Six (6) AUG 161979-

,. .ssun ., - eoo, ..AD m,w.,ni .s..sw n 0e

U.S. Nucle' r Regulatory Commission h Q.ka I

Division of Contracts hC .

Washington, D. C. 20555 M
r cCNinAcrOe caos nourr coor t ..

NAM { AND AOLRi$$ 3mfMDmf NT OF

O *>ucr> ANON NO-
*

.

f-- 1The fiegents of the University of " ' ' " "" "*d "
Michi9anas..a. . ,. Division of Research Development

O 'ODeicAn "
m ' NRC-01-77-180a..<,.==.

" " ' ' " " " " 'c.if"' , and Administration*

222 Research Administration Building 9/28/77
L "'"" """"'"'Ann Arbor, MI 48109

9. TM83 Stock Arfut3 ONLT TO AM(NOMENTS Of SOLIOTAf10NS

O n. . . w a -- - w ii. a. w- - <-< ' .-. O.-. . ....au. . . ~4.
-

Oa.- - -6 % ,. ... .u .aa . . d.., . n ~ ._

i. e e . 4 -._.-_- s . . , m ., 4 . . e . ...u. .- * . .,, .e .. .. .. --a - i.i s , .. --. i.... * e.-
r 08TOTMEMOutAND

=h..h . I.4.. . e.8- h.. . d .d e 6- Fastung OF TCue ACwowtIDGtuf NT TO of arCrivtp AT TME issuing Office 78
W. b, e .4 .m..d.e , d. . .ti.a .#- 1,..d, b= ed. h th.ae. - r b. -e* 6, Wo a

DAf a sPf o IED MAT St$ ULT IN f(JECTION OF YOve 0,7t8.
i. . -.sa . . .,i. u . .~a ..a . a . .- .a . .aa.

10. ACCOUNTe.G APC APPROPt&ATION DATA (t/ regesyyd)

B&R No.10-19-03-04-3 FIN NO. B10499 $8.802.00
II. TH.S aLOCK APPut3 OPAT TO anoD.ficAf10NS OF CONTRACT 5/OEDets

i.i n cm. . O. a .

n. O .. i w i s . w. a i

mOra. - a -.e*, a.r.a a ~ .i . ....,;. ...i <. w-=ir.

mutua1 agreement of both parties
i.i n s e Av 4 , .,

. .. . a . 6. w-i i s.

it. OtsCElvisON C0 AMtNDutNil ODreCATION

1) Regarding Article I -Statement of Work. Section C, Task 2 - Pilot Test Phase, add the
following new paragraph:

"The contractor is to make a determination as to the major causes(s) of poor
performance by participants in the first round of the pilot test on personnel

~

dosimetry performance testing now being conducted for the NRC by the University
of Michigan. This determination is to be made through site visits to a
representative sample of the 58 pa-+.icipating processors. The number of processors

- in the sample shall not exceed nine; the processors to be included in the sample
-

shall be recommended by Philip Plato of the University of Michigan and approved
by R. E. Alexander; travel expenditures for this modification of contract not to
exceed $4,000."

The above work shall be performed in accordance with the contractor's proposal
transmitted via letters Plawchan/Gustave dated June 15, 197,9 and June 27, 1979
which are incorporated herein-by' this reference:

998 334

e... .. . a s s i ~ .a a....-.. . . a w- .... .. a. .a ii .a ..-t

O |OTJ0,*aM * """ CON 1 Ac10 <0,,1 c. is >cus><D 'O s cN 1 Mis Documi~1 ND .cru N 4 cO,,e> 10 issv:~c cr .cn

i r ?
s A,no,;ewt4,cr m aicA8..

Nws O, COntu CteefOrre CeN x~D d k- s' s --&d e d,N).,. sa . .. C- . c4 .n . . .. . ,
1

i. . D ri sis ~i,
is ~-1 4,e irru O, s.c~e. r rip, ., r ,, i. D.asC~m i . N , 0, CO~uAcri~c. pci . u,,, ., p.,.,,

C. W. Ma tthews, Control!cr Aug .1979 Kellogg V. Morton 9'

....................o...--.J
4x-ioi

790923.0.7 4



.

. . .

-
. m, ..

Modification No. 6 to'

-

Contract No. NRC-01-77-180
.

Page 2 of 2
.

,

.

Section B, Reporting Requirements is changed to require submission of the
" Procedures Manual" by September 1,1979 vice 30 days after completion of
Task.2. -

Regarding Article II - Period of Performance,,

The period of performance is hereby extended by one (1) month from
twenty-four (24) months to twenty-five (25) months in order to allow time
for completion of the additional work.

Regarding Article III - Consideration, Section A, Estimated Cost -- In
paragraphs 1 and 2 respectively, delete the amount "5199,585.00" and
substitute the amount "$208,387.00" in lieu thereof. ,

The above changes increases the amount obligated by $8,802.00. It is

estimated that the additional obligated amount shall be alt'cated in .

accordance with the cost breakdowns provided by the University of Michigan -' '

letters Plawchan/Gustave, dated June 15, 1979 and June 27, 1979 which are -

incorporated herein by this reference.

,

.

f

.

5

&

998 335

-.


